
Boys Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:17:40.45 80

2 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:17:53.55 100

3 Bay Port 00:18:02.25 130

4 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:18:27.95 192

5 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:18:14.56 210

6 Kiel 00:18:19.90 214

7 West De Pere 00:18:35.18 252

8 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:18:40.61 275

9 Chilton 00:18:49.94 279

10 Seymour 00:18:44.02 326

11 Mishicot 00:18:57.23 328

12 De Pere 00:19:05.92 340

13 Sheboygan Falls 00:19:01.56 344

14 Notre Dame 00:19:04.41 344

15 Peshtigo 00:19:13.61 385

16 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:19:16.73 402

17 Southern Door 00:19:33.79 468

18 Oconto Falls 00:19:33.33 470

19 Appleton West 00:19:42.69 505

20 Howards Grove 00:20:01.10 589

21 Roncalli 00:20:35.59 589

22 Oneida Nation 00:20:19.24 653

23 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:20:20.51 664

24 Denmark 00:20:28.23 669

25 New Holstein 00:20:38.43 672

26 Wrightstown 00:20:56.96 706

27 Kewaunee 00:21:08.46 768

28 Sheboygan Christian 00:22:24.21 802

29 Hilbert ms 00:21:49.76 856

30 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II  
Classical

00:23:19.99 857

31 Oconto 00:22:29.56 884

32 Sturgeon Bay 00:22:51.69 887

33 Chesterton Academy 00:23:12.90 921

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Two Rivers 00:19:24.99 4

Brillion 00:22:19.24 3

Gibraltar 00:21:14.91 2

Sevastopol 00:20:07.53 2

Providence Academy 00:22:35.17 2

Reedsville 00:20:32.44 2

Coleman 00:20:39.43 2

Algoma 00:21:23.71 2
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Boys Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:17:40.45 7 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1083 Derek Christoph 00:17:11.93 7

2 10 1088 Ezra Treml 00:17:25.42 10

3 12 1087 Zach Tassoul 00:17:30.79 12

4 20 1086 Tanner Snowberry 00:17:56.64 20

5 31 1085 Jonathan Salentine 00:18:17.46 31

6 36 1084 Marcis Doell 00:18:25.70 (35)

7 54 1089 Evan Vandermause 00:18:48.84 (52)

2 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:17:53.55 7 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 963 Zachary Muenster 00:17:25.76 11

2 14 961 Mason Dobberstein 00:17:43.33 14

3 18 965 Caleb Williams 00:17:53.39 18

4 24 964 Tom Needham 00:18:02.82 24

5 34 966 Carson Williams 00:18:22.45 33

6 64 962 Henry Laabs 00:19:02.12 (61)

7 104 967 Aiden Zuberbier 00:19:35.73 (100)

3 Bay Port 00:18:02.25 7 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 780 Bennett Daul 00:17:08.06 6

2 15 779 Damon Bree 00:17:49.60 15

3 19 785 Teigan Wasilewski 00:17:55.85 19

4 40 783 Oliver Hudson 00:18:29.15 39

5 53 784 Marshal Noel 00:18:48.56 51

6 79 782 Cameron Hampton 00:19:14.27 (76)

7 101 781 Piercen Garcia 00:19:33.38 (97)

4 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:18:27.95 7 192

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 1201 Diego Martens 00:17:41.54 13

2 30 1202 Ben Nier 00:18:16.48 30

3 45 1199 Sam Gremore 00:18:38.72 43

4 52 1203 Daniel Rodriguez 00:18:48.22 50

5 58 1204 Levi Rodriguez 00:18:54.81 56

6 59 1200 Silas Gremore 00:18:57.35 (57)

7 136 1198 Garett Brochtrup 00:20:11.02 (129)

5 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:18:14.56 7 210

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1432 Eddy Giebler 00:17:00.45 5

2 9 1433 Titus Gottschalk 00:17:24.56 9

3 23 1431 James Duplechain 00:18:00.77 23

4 84 1434 Isaac Hasler 00:19:18.09 81

5 96 1436 Oliver Leibham 00:19:28.91 92

6 107 1435 Ajani Laster 00:19:36.46 (103)

7 112 1437 Joe Vanic 00:19:41.94 (108)

6 Kiel 00:18:19.90 7 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1067 Sam Keuler 00:16:38.18 3

2 27 1071 Aaron Stephany 00:18:07.62 27
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Boys Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

3 39 1066 Adler Curry 00:18:28.33 38

4 62 1068 Nathan Lee 00:19:01.02 60

5 90 1070 Armando Moreno-Cruz 00:19:24.33 86

6 94 1069 William Lee 00:19:28.43 (90)

7 113 1065 Logan Brunner 00:19:47.40 (109)

7 West De Pere 00:18:35.18 7 252

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1549 Dominic Natzke 00:16:51.11 4

2 51 1544 Evan Bright 00:18:47.75 49

3 60 1546 Lincoln Crabb 00:19:00.26 58

4 72 1550 Ryan Tarbox 00:19:07.32 69

5 75 1548 Danny Kuhn 00:19:09.46 72

6 145 1545 Issac Burns 00:20:15.95 (137)

7 174 1547 Brent Fullmer 00:20:57.15 (161)

8 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:18:40.61 7 275

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 806 Weston Huenink 00:17:22.72 8

2 28 804 Nolan Brill 00:18:08.26 28

3 55 808 Jack Krause 00:18:49.26 53

4 92 807 Grady Ketterhagen 00:19:27.89 88

5 102 803 Abram Brill 00:19:34.93 98

6 120 805 Ben Duwell 00:19:57.72 (115)

7 126 809 Andrew Neese 00:20:01.21 (121)

9 Chilton 00:18:49.94 7 279

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 827 Jackson Meyers 00:18:06.54 26

2 49 831 Eliot Wieting 00:18:43.03 47

3 66 826 Brody Glynn 00:19:02.37 63

4 73 832 Owen Ziegelbauer 00:19:07.75 70

5 76 828 Mason Pagel 00:19:10.02 73

6 78 829 Owen Platner 00:19:11.87 (75)

7 151 830 Dustin Popp 00:20:27.36 (143)

10 Seymour 00:18:44.02 7 326

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1411 Logan Boehnlein 00:16:31.63 1

2 46 1415 Conwen Zeng 00:18:38.95 44

3 83 1412 Jonah Kuba 00:19:17.40 80

4 98 1414 Gage Roberts 00:19:30.46 94

5 111 1410 Marcus Biagini 00:19:41.68 107

6 114 1409 Nicholas Auchue 00:19:47.69 (110)

7 172 1413 Miles LaCrosse 00:20:56.37 (159)

11 Mishicot 00:18:57.23 7 328

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 1156 Benjamin Brice 00:17:51.88 17

2 42 1155 Greyson Armbruster 00:18:34.52 41

3 80 1158 Levi Eells 00:19:14.69 77

4 93 1160 Ethan Shimek 00:19:28.23 89

5 108 1157 Evan Dell 00:19:36.86 104

6 117 1159 Kaiden Mott 00:19:55.15 (112)

7 127 1161 Grayson Swetlik 00:20:02.14 (122)

12 De Pere 00:19:05.92 7 340

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Boys Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

1 41 866 Max Zimmerman 00:18:33.70 40

2 65 861 Mason Long 00:19:02.21 62

3 67 892 Emmett Mijatovich 00:19:04.56 64

4 86 864 Aiden Schilling 00:19:20.42 83

5 95 860 Brody Hansen 00:19:28.72 91

6 106 862 Zach Nelson 00:19:36.33 (102)

7 129 863 Dane Oslund 00:20:05.07 (124)

13 Sheboygan Falls 00:19:01.56 7 344

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 1472 Jonathan Palenske 00:17:58.56 22

2 50 1469 Sam Bast 00:18:46.79 48

3 77 1470 Dominic Cotter 00:19:11.82 74

4 99 1468 Romann Alexander 00:19:31.83 95

5 109 1482 Grant Cotter 00:19:38.82 105

6 118 1486 Max Schleicher 00:19:55.78 (113)

7 125 1471 Nolan Fladvid 00:20:00.85 (120)

14 Notre Dame 00:19:04.41 7 344

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 1222 John Norton 00:18:26.94 36

2 48 1221 Aaron Miller 00:18:40.46 46

3 88 1224 Hayden Stachura 00:19:21.24 84

4 89 1219 Aiden Cumicek 00:19:23.18 85

5 97 1223 Harrison Pahl 00:19:30.24 93

6 135 1225 Henry Tressler 00:20:10.23 (128)

7 150 1220 Colin McGowan 00:20:24.28 (142)

15 Peshtigo 00:19:13.61 7 385

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 1358 Liam Smith 00:18:05.78 25

2 68 1357 Carson Polzin 00:19:06.13 65

3 69 1354 Eli Berndt 00:19:06.57 66

4 115 1355 Quentin Crawford 00:19:50.06 111

5 123 1356 Andrew Halfmann 00:19:59.49 118

6 141 1352 Jimmy Baumgarten 00:20:13.94 (133)

7 156 1353 Dominik Baxter 00:20:33.61 (148)

16 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:19:16.73 7 402

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 1125 Maxwell Ciha 00:18:21.67 32

2 71 1131 JJ Sweney 00:19:07.26 68

3 82 1130 Connor Sehloff 00:19:16.88 79

4 110 1128 Urijah Millen 00:19:38.83 106

5 122 1129 Ezra Schulz 00:19:59.02 117

6 132 1126 Elliott Franzen 00:20:07.59 (127)

7 179 1127 Garrett Johnson 00:21:21.21 (166)

17 Southern Door 00:19:33.79 6 468

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 1497 Owen Larios Amezquita 00:18:50.68 54

2 61 1501 Colton Valley 00:19:00.66 59

3 100 1500 Reese Sund 00:19:32.88 96

4 119 1499 Joel Moyer 00:19:57.00 114

5 153 1496 Ashton Bouche 00:20:27.74 145

6 205 1498 Clark Leferve 00:23:05.91 (189)
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Boys Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

18 Oconto Falls 00:19:33.33 5 470

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 1306 Isaiah Holtz 00:18:38.63 42

2 70 1309 Landon Timm 00:19:06.74 67

3 105 1310 Ethan Zielinski 00:19:35.87 101

4 121 1307 Mason Lotto 00:19:57.96 116

5 152 1308 Sage Mendolla 00:20:27.47 144

19 Appleton West 00:19:42.69 7 505

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 715 Kegan Phalin 00:18:27.58 37

2 47 711 Roan Hesselman 00:18:39.52 45

3 124 716 Bauer Seefeldt 00:20:00.55 119

4 157 717 Dorian Skaleski 00:20:34.22 149

5 165 714 Elijah Keller 00:20:51.60 155

6 171 713 Bryant Jr. Fowle 00:20:55.78 (158)

7 180 712 Charles Johnston 00:21:23.42 (167)

20 Howards Grove 00:20:01.10 7 589

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 1027 Odin Schulz 00:17:51.87 16

2 137 1024 Liam Beiersdorf 00:20:11.49 130

3 142 1026 Max Russart 00:20:14.43 134

4 149 1023 John Athorp 00:20:21.43 141

5 181 1028 Greg Spaeth 00:21:26.27 168

6 183 1025 Winston Gudex 00:21:32.64 (170)

7 194 1029 Kyle Taber 00:21:58.41 (178)

21 Roncalli 00:20:35.59 5 589

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1387 Elliott Onesti 00:16:33.40 2

2 29 1385 Jacob Harrison 00:18:11.45 29

3 193 1388 Oscar Ridbo 00:21:56.36 177

4 201 1386 Maksim Lara 00:22:28.49 185

5 213 1384 Francis Grosvenor 00:23:48.22 196

22 Oneida Nation 00:20:19.24 5 653

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 1331 Miko Leroy 00:18:51.57 55

2 128 1335 Everett Skenandore 00:20:04.66 123

3 163 1330 Micah Goodeagle 00:20:44.60 153

4 173 1332 Emmit Madrid 00:20:56.74 160

5 175 1334 Cory McIntyre 00:20:58.61 162

23 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:20:20.51 7 664

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 85 951 Dakota Koehler 00:19:19.79 82

2 130 948 Ethan Fromm 00:20:05.44 125

3 148 950 Gage Klapperich 00:20:20.67 140

4 164 952 Ryder Schwaller 00:20:46.31 154

5 176 953 Brayden Smith 00:21:10.34 163

6 182 947 Jacob Arbuckle 00:21:29.43 (169)

7 216 949 Jack Jensen 00:23:52.36 (198)

24 Denmark 00:20:28.23 5 669

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 74 933 Maddox Larsen 00:19:08.56 71
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Boys Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

2 140 932 Caden Kersten 00:20:13.90 132

3 146 931 Colton Draxler 00:20:16.62 138

4 155 930 Cade Delarwelle 00:20:31.77 147

5 197 934 Cullen Zellner 00:22:10.32 181

25 New Holstein 00:20:38.43 7 672

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 1180 Landon Kees 00:17:57.17 21

2 143 1181 Garrett Mueller 00:20:15.02 135

3 178 1182 Gabe Preder 00:21:17.98 165

4 188 1179 Adrian Demarco 00:21:47.20 175

5 189 1178 Owen Birschbach 00:21:54.77 176

6 195 1177 Kane Abhold 00:22:02.53 (179)

7 211 1183 Carter Roepke 00:23:40.43 (194)

26 Wrightstown 00:20:56.96 6 706

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 1577 Mathias Schroth 00:18:22.86 34

2 167 1579 Collin Verheyen 00:20:52.44 156

3 170 1578 Jacob Van Dyke 00:20:54.59 157

4 184 1576 Chandler Mollen 00:21:37.69 171

5 204 1574 Elliott Jahn 00:22:57.23 188

6 212 1575 Grant LeCaptain 00:23:42.47 (195)

27 Kewaunee 00:21:08.46 5 768

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 103 1042 Gage Vlies 00:19:35.34 99

2 147 1038 Andrii Dzoma 00:20:18.00 139

3 186 1040 Jaylon Mason 00:21:39.65 173

4 187 1039 Blake Martin 00:21:44.71 174

5 199 1041 Jayden Reckelberg 00:22:24.58 183

28 Sheboygan Christian 00:22:24.21 6 802

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 81 1464 Kellen Vrzal 00:19:16.14 78

2 139 1460 James Danhof 00:20:12.73 131

3 207 1463 Isaak Verdin 00:23:23.47 190

4 218 1459 Eli Beimborn 00:24:01.79 200

5 221 1462 Clayton Stapel 00:25:06.95 203

6 222 1461 Evan Duwe 00:25:13.75 (204)

29 Hilbert ms 00:21:49.76 5 856

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 159 1020 Theo Woelfel 00:20:37.79 150

2 160 1016 Landon Diedrich 00:20:38.56 151

3 196 1018 Ashton Penterman 00:22:02.66 180

4 200 1019 Oliver Schulz 00:22:26.18 184

5 208 1017 Levi Gaulthier 00:23:23.62 191

30 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical 00:23:19.99 5 857

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 91 1587 Luke Lubinski 00:19:27.56 87

2 185 1585 Leo Gerrits 00:21:39.15 172

3 198 1591 David Stillwell 00:22:24.19 182

4 226 1586 Elijah Lasee 00:26:15.86 207

5 228 1588 Jack Wilson 00:26:53.18 209
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Boys Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

31 Oconto 00:22:29.56 5 884

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 131 1289 Davis Knoll 00:20:06.45 126

2 202 1287 Alex Destache 00:22:41.16 186

3 203 1288 Bryce Knoll 00:22:41.26 187

4 209 1286 Dalton Bastian 00:23:28.31 192

5 210 1290 Evan McFadden 00:23:30.61 193

32 Sturgeon Bay 00:22:51.69 7 887

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 144 1515 Atticus Haus 00:20:15.32 136

2 154 1516 Deacon Haus 00:20:29.24 146

3 217 1519 Silas Nerby 00:23:59.61 199

4 219 1517 Henri Jeanquart 00:24:14.89 201

5 223 1520 Trevor Nimmer 00:25:19.39 205

6 227 1514 Alan Beardsley 00:26:42.86 (208)

7 229 1518 Peter Langfeldt 00:27:02.18 (210)

33 Chesterton Academy 00:23:12.90 5 921

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 161 825 Christopher Timm 00:20:38.65 152

2 177 822 Dominic Fannin 00:21:17.07 164

3 214 824 Ben McClone 00:23:51.98 197

4 220 823 Ronen Lautenschlager 00:24:24.65 202

5 225 821 Peter Bayer 00:25:52.15 206
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Boys Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1411 Logan Boehnlein JR 00:16:31.63 Seymour

2 2 1387 Elliott Onesti JR 00:16:33.40 Roncalli

3 3 1067 Sam Keuler SR 00:16:38.18 Kiel

4 4 1549 Dominic Natzke JR 00:16:51.11 West De Pere

5 5 1432 Eddy Giebler SO 00:17:00.45 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

6 6 780 Bennett Daul SR 00:17:08.06 Bay Port

7 7 1083 Derek Christoph SR 00:17:11.93 Luxemburg-Casco

8 8 806 Weston Huenink SR 00:17:22.72 Cedar Grove-Belgium

9 9 1433 Titus Gottschalk JR 00:17:24.56 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

10 10 1088 Ezra Treml SO 00:17:25.42 Luxemburg-Casco

11 11 963 Zachary Muenster SR 00:17:25.76 Fox Valley Lutheran

12 12 1087 Zach Tassoul SO 00:17:30.79 Luxemburg-Casco

13 13 1201 Diego Martens JR 00:17:41.54 NEWCHAA Homeschool

14 14 961 Mason Dobberstein SR 00:17:43.33 Fox Valley Lutheran

15 15 779 Damon Bree SR 00:17:49.60 Bay Port

16 16 1027 Odin Schulz SR 00:17:51.87 Howards Grove

17 17 1156 Benjamin Brice SR 00:17:51.88 Mishicot

18 18 965 Caleb Williams JR 00:17:53.39 Fox Valley Lutheran

19 19 785 Teigan Wasilewski JR 00:17:55.85 Bay Port

20 20 1086 Tanner Snowberry SR 00:17:56.64 Luxemburg-Casco

21 21 1180 Landon Kees SO 00:17:57.17 New Holstein

22 22 1472 Jonathan Palenske SR 00:17:58.56 Sheboygan Falls

23 23 1431 James Duplechain SR 00:18:00.77 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

24 24 964 Tom Needham SR 00:18:02.82 Fox Valley Lutheran

25 25 1358 Liam Smith SR 00:18:05.78 Peshtigo

26 26 827 Jackson Meyers SR 00:18:06.54 Chilton

27 27 1071 Aaron Stephany SR 00:18:07.62 Kiel

28 28 804 Nolan Brill JR 00:18:08.26 Cedar Grove-Belgium

29 29 1385 Jacob Harrison JR 00:18:11.45 Roncalli

30 30 1202 Ben Nier SR 00:18:16.48 NEWCHAA Homeschool

31 31 1085 Jonathan Salentine SR 00:18:17.46 Luxemburg-Casco

32 0 1536 Dominick Springstube SR 00:18:20.41 Two Rivers

33 32 1125 Maxwell Ciha SO 00:18:21.67 Manitowoc Lutheran

34 33 966 Carson Williams FR 00:18:22.45 Fox Valley Lutheran

35 34 1577 Mathias Schroth JR 00:18:22.86 Wrightstown

36 (35) 1084 Marcis Doell JR 00:18:25.70 Luxemburg-Casco

37 36 1222 John Norton FR 00:18:26.94 Notre Dame

38 37 715 Kegan Phalin JR 00:18:27.58 Appleton West

39 38 1066 Adler Curry SR 00:18:28.33 Kiel

40 39 783 Oliver Hudson SR 00:18:29.15 Bay Port

41 40 866 Max Zimmerman JR 00:18:33.70 De Pere

42 41 1155 Greyson Armbruster SO 00:18:34.52 Mishicot

43 0 1009 Graham Devoe JR 00:18:37.48 Gibraltar

44 42 1306 Isaiah Holtz JR 00:18:38.63 Oconto Falls

45 43 1199 Sam Gremore SR 00:18:38.72 NEWCHAA Homeschool

46 44 1415 Conwen Zeng SR 00:18:38.95 Seymour

47 45 711 Roan Hesselman JR 00:18:39.52 Appleton West

48 46 1221 Aaron Miller FR 00:18:40.46 Notre Dame

49 47 831 Eliot Wieting SR 00:18:43.03 Chilton

50 48 1469 Sam Bast SR 00:18:46.79 Sheboygan Falls

51 49 1544 Evan Bright JR 00:18:47.75 West De Pere
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Boys Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

52 50 1203 Daniel Rodriguez JR 00:18:48.22 NEWCHAA Homeschool

53 51 784 Marshal Noel SR 00:18:48.56 Bay Port

54 (52) 1089 Evan Vandermause JR 00:18:48.84 Luxemburg-Casco

55 53 808 Jack Krause JR 00:18:49.26 Cedar Grove-Belgium

56 54 1497 Owen Larios Amezquita JR 00:18:50.68 Southern Door

57 55 1331 Miko Leroy JR 00:18:51.57 Oneida Nation

58 56 1204 Levi Rodriguez FR 00:18:54.81 NEWCHAA Homeschool

59 (57) 1200 Silas Gremore SO 00:18:57.35 NEWCHAA Homeschool

60 58 1546 Lincoln Crabb FR 00:19:00.26 West De Pere

61 59 1501 Colton Valley SO 00:19:00.66 Southern Door

62 60 1068 Nathan Lee SR 00:19:01.02 Kiel

63 0 1534 James Hoffmann SO 00:19:01.60 Two Rivers

64 (61) 962 Henry Laabs JR 00:19:02.12 Fox Valley Lutheran

65 62 861 Mason Long JR 00:19:02.21 De Pere

66 63 826 Brody Glynn SR 00:19:02.37 Chilton

67 64 892 Emmett Mijatovich SR 00:19:04.56 De Pere

68 65 1357 Carson Polzin SO 00:19:06.13 Peshtigo

69 66 1354 Eli Berndt SR 00:19:06.57 Peshtigo

70 67 1309 Landon Timm JR 00:19:06.74 Oconto Falls

71 68 1131 JJ Sweney JR 00:19:07.26 Manitowoc Lutheran

72 69 1550 Ryan Tarbox SO 00:19:07.32 West De Pere

73 70 832 Owen Ziegelbauer JR 00:19:07.75 Chilton

74 71 933 Maddox Larsen SR 00:19:08.56 Denmark

75 72 1548 Danny Kuhn SR 00:19:09.46 West De Pere

76 73 828 Mason Pagel SR 00:19:10.02 Chilton

77 74 1470 Dominic Cotter SO 00:19:11.82 Sheboygan Falls

78 (75) 829 Owen Platner SO 00:19:11.87 Chilton

79 (76) 782 Cameron Hampton SR 00:19:14.27 Bay Port

80 77 1158 Levi Eells FR 00:19:14.69 Mishicot

81 78 1464 Kellen Vrzal SO 00:19:16.14 Sheboygan Christian

82 79 1130 Connor Sehloff SO 00:19:16.88 Manitowoc Lutheran

83 80 1412 Jonah Kuba SO 00:19:17.40 Seymour

84 81 1434 Isaac Hasler SO 00:19:18.09 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

85 82 951 Dakota Koehler SR 00:19:19.79 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

86 83 864 Aiden Schilling SR 00:19:20.42 De Pere

87 0 1395 Paxton Linnan SO 00:19:20.86 Sevastopol

88 84 1224 Hayden Stachura JR 00:19:21.24 Notre Dame

89 85 1219 Aiden Cumicek FR 00:19:23.18 Notre Dame

90 86 1070 Armando Moreno-Cruz SR 00:19:24.33 Kiel

91 87 1587 Luke Lubinski SR 00:19:27.56 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical

92 88 807 Grady Ketterhagen JR 00:19:27.89 Cedar Grove-Belgium

93 89 1160 Ethan Shimek SO 00:19:28.23 Mishicot

94 (90) 1069 William Lee JR 00:19:28.43 Kiel

95 91 860 Brody Hansen FR 00:19:28.72 De Pere

96 92 1436 Oliver Leibham JR 00:19:28.91 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

97 93 1223 Harrison Pahl FR 00:19:30.24 Notre Dame

98 94 1414 Gage Roberts JR 00:19:30.46 Seymour

99 95 1468 Romann Alexander SR 00:19:31.83 Sheboygan Falls

100 96 1500 Reese Sund FR 00:19:32.88 Southern Door

101 (97) 781 Piercen Garcia SO 00:19:33.38 Bay Port

102 98 803 Abram Brill SR 00:19:34.93 Cedar Grove-Belgium

103 99 1042 Gage Vlies JR 00:19:35.34 Kewaunee

104 (100) 967 Aiden Zuberbier JR 00:19:35.73 Fox Valley Lutheran

105 101 1310 Ethan Zielinski SR 00:19:35.87 Oconto Falls
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Boys Varsity - Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

106 (102) 862 Zach Nelson SO 00:19:36.33 De Pere

107 (103) 1435 Ajani Laster SO 00:19:36.46 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

108 104 1157 Evan Dell FR 00:19:36.86 Mishicot

109 105 1482 Grant Cotter FR 00:19:38.82 Sheboygan Falls

110 106 1128 Urijah Millen SO 00:19:38.83 Manitowoc Lutheran

111 107 1410 Marcus Biagini SO 00:19:41.68 Seymour

112 (108) 1437 Joe Vanic JR 00:19:41.94 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

113 (109) 1065 Logan Brunner SR 00:19:47.40 Kiel

114 (110) 1409 Nicholas Auchue SO 00:19:47.69 Seymour

115 111 1355 Quentin Crawford JR 00:19:50.06 Peshtigo

116 0 1373 Levi Rehn SO 00:19:50.92 Providence Academy

117 (112) 1159 Kaiden Mott FR 00:19:55.15 Mishicot

118 (113) 1486 Max Schleicher SR 00:19:55.78 Sheboygan Falls

119 114 1499 Joel Moyer SO 00:19:57.00 Southern Door

120 (115) 805 Ben Duwell JR 00:19:57.72 Cedar Grove-Belgium

121 116 1307 Mason Lotto SO 00:19:57.96 Oconto Falls

122 117 1129 Ezra Schulz SO 00:19:59.02 Manitowoc Lutheran

123 118 1356 Andrew Halfmann JR 00:19:59.49 Peshtigo

124 119 716 Bauer Seefeldt FR 00:20:00.55 Appleton West

125 (120) 1471 Nolan Fladvid FR 00:20:00.85 Sheboygan Falls

126 (121) 809 Andrew Neese JR 00:20:01.21 Cedar Grove-Belgium

127 (122) 1161 Grayson Swetlik FR 00:20:02.14 Mishicot

128 123 1335 Everett Skenandore SO 00:20:04.66 Oneida Nation

129 (124) 863 Dane Oslund SR 00:20:05.07 De Pere

130 125 948 Ethan Fromm SR 00:20:05.44 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

131 126 1289 Davis Knoll SO 00:20:06.45 Oconto

132 (127) 1126 Elliott Franzen SO 00:20:07.59 Manitowoc Lutheran

133 0 1533 Kaden Essert JR 00:20:08.03 Two Rivers

134 0 1535 Evan Radandt SO 00:20:09.91 Two Rivers

135 (128) 1225 Henry Tressler SR 00:20:10.23 Notre Dame

136 (129) 1198 Garett Brochtrup FR 00:20:11.02 NEWCHAA Homeschool

137 130 1024 Liam Beiersdorf FR 00:20:11.49 Howards Grove

138 0 1378 William Taddy SR 00:20:12.46 Reedsville

139 131 1460 James Danhof JR 00:20:12.73 Sheboygan Christian

140 132 932 Caden Kersten SR 00:20:13.90 Denmark

141 (133) 1352 Jimmy Baumgarten SO 00:20:13.94 Peshtigo

142 134 1026 Max Russart JR 00:20:14.43 Howards Grove

143 135 1181 Garrett Mueller SO 00:20:15.02 New Holstein

144 136 1515 Atticus Haus FR 00:20:15.32 Sturgeon Bay

145 (137) 1545 Issac Burns FR 00:20:15.95 West De Pere

146 138 931 Colton Draxler SR 00:20:16.62 Denmark

147 139 1038 Andrii Dzoma SO 00:20:18.00 Kewaunee

148 140 950 Gage Klapperich SO 00:20:20.67 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

149 141 1023 John Athorp SR 00:20:21.43 Howards Grove

150 (142) 1220 Colin McGowan FR 00:20:24.28 Notre Dame

151 (143) 830 Dustin Popp JR 00:20:27.36 Chilton

152 144 1308 Sage Mendolla JR 00:20:27.47 Oconto Falls

153 145 1496 Ashton Bouche FR 00:20:27.74 Southern Door

154 146 1516 Deacon Haus FR 00:20:29.24 Sturgeon Bay

155 147 930 Cade Delarwelle SR 00:20:31.77 Denmark

156 (148) 1353 Dominik Baxter SR 00:20:33.61 Peshtigo

157 149 717 Dorian Skaleski SR 00:20:34.22 Appleton West

158 0 852 Ezra Nowak FR 00:20:36.58 Coleman

159 150 1020 Theo Woelfel SO 00:20:37.79 Hilbert ms
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160 151 1016 Landon Diedrich FR 00:20:38.56 Hilbert ms

161 152 825 Christopher Timm SR 00:20:38.65 Chesterton Academy

162 0 853 Asher Thomas FR 00:20:42.28 Coleman

163 153 1330 Micah Goodeagle SR 00:20:44.60 Oneida Nation

164 154 952 Ryder Schwaller JR 00:20:46.31 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

165 155 714 Elijah Keller JR 00:20:51.60 Appleton West

166 0 1379 Kenson Zipperer SO 00:20:52.43 Reedsville

167 156 1579 Collin Verheyen SR 00:20:52.44 Wrightstown

168 0 703 Dylan Seiler JR 00:20:52.46 Algoma

169 0 1396 Landon Sitte JR 00:20:54.21 Sevastopol

170 157 1578 Jacob Van Dyke JR 00:20:54.59 Wrightstown

171 (158) 713 Bryant Jr. Fowle JR 00:20:55.78 Appleton West

172 (159) 1413 Miles LaCrosse SO 00:20:56.37 Seymour

173 160 1332 Emmit Madrid SO 00:20:56.74 Oneida Nation

174 (161) 1547 Brent Fullmer SO 00:20:57.15 West De Pere

175 162 1334 Cory McIntyre SR 00:20:58.61 Oneida Nation

176 163 953 Brayden Smith SO 00:21:10.34 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

177 164 822 Dominic Fannin SR 00:21:17.07 Chesterton Academy

178 165 1182 Gabe Preder SO 00:21:17.98 New Holstein

179 (166) 1127 Garrett Johnson FR 00:21:21.21 Manitowoc Lutheran

180 (167) 712 Charles Johnston FR 00:21:23.42 Appleton West

181 168 1028 Greg Spaeth SR 00:21:26.27 Howards Grove

182 (169) 947 Jacob Arbuckle SR 00:21:29.43 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

183 (170) 1025 Winston Gudex JR 00:21:32.64 Howards Grove

184 171 1576 Chandler Mollen SO 00:21:37.69 Wrightstown

185 172 1585 Leo Gerrits FR 00:21:39.15 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical

186 173 1040 Jaylon Mason SO 00:21:39.65 Kewaunee

187 174 1039 Blake Martin FR 00:21:44.71 Kewaunee

188 175 1179 Adrian Demarco SO 00:21:47.20 New Holstein

189 176 1178 Owen Birschbach SO 00:21:54.77 New Holstein

190 0 701 Brayden Brumm JR 00:21:54.96 Algoma

191 0 786 James Bartel SO 00:21:55.13 Brillion

192 0 787 Isaiah Kempen SR 00:21:55.25 Brillion

193 177 1388 Oscar Ridbo SO 00:21:56.36 Roncalli

194 (178) 1029 Kyle Taber JR 00:21:58.41 Howards Grove

195 (179) 1177 Kane Abhold JR 00:22:02.53 New Holstein

196 180 1018 Ashton Penterman SR 00:22:02.66 Hilbert ms

197 181 934 Cullen Zellner SO 00:22:10.32 Denmark

198 182 1591 David Stillwell SR 00:22:24.19 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical

199 183 1041 Jayden Reckelberg FR 00:22:24.58 Kewaunee

200 184 1019 Oliver Schulz JR 00:22:26.18 Hilbert ms

201 185 1386 Maksim Lara FR 00:22:28.49 Roncalli

202 186 1287 Alex Destache SO 00:22:41.16 Oconto

203 187 1288 Bryce Knoll SO 00:22:41.26 Oconto

204 188 1574 Elliott Jahn JR 00:22:57.23 Wrightstown

205 (189) 1498 Clark Leferve SO 00:23:05.91 Southern Door

206 0 788 Archer Peterson FR 00:23:07.35 Brillion

207 190 1463 Isaak Verdin SO 00:23:23.47 Sheboygan Christian

208 191 1017 Levi Gaulthier SR 00:23:23.62 Hilbert ms

209 192 1286 Dalton Bastian SR 00:23:28.31 Oconto

210 193 1290 Evan McFadden SO 00:23:30.61 Oconto

211 (194) 1183 Carter Roepke JR 00:23:40.43 New Holstein

212 (195) 1575 Grant LeCaptain SO 00:23:42.47 Wrightstown

213 196 1384 Francis Grosvenor FR 00:23:48.22 Roncalli
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214 197 824 Ben McClone FR 00:23:51.98 Chesterton Academy

215 0 1010 Mylo Sherman FR 00:23:52.33 Gibraltar

216 (198) 949 Jack Jensen FR 00:23:52.36 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

217 199 1519 Silas Nerby JR 00:23:59.61 Sturgeon Bay

218 200 1459 Eli Beimborn SO 00:24:01.79 Sheboygan Christian

219 201 1517 Henri Jeanquart JR 00:24:14.89 Sturgeon Bay

220 202 823 Ronen Lautenschlager FR 00:24:24.65 Chesterton Academy

221 203 1462 Clayton Stapel SO 00:25:06.95 Sheboygan Christian

222 (204) 1461 Evan Duwe SO 00:25:13.75 Sheboygan Christian

223 205 1520 Trevor Nimmer SO 00:25:19.39 Sturgeon Bay

224 0 1372 Casey Falck SR 00:25:19.43 Providence Academy

225 206 821 Peter Bayer FR 00:25:52.15 Chesterton Academy

226 207 1586 Elijah Lasee SO 00:26:15.86 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical

227 (208) 1514 Alan Beardsley SR 00:26:42.86 Sturgeon Bay

228 209 1588 Jack Wilson SO 00:26:53.18 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical

229 (210) 1518 Peter Langfeldt FR 00:27:02.18 Sturgeon Bay
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